2009 WOMEN'S NORTHERN DIVISION SCHEDULE

Elite Six Invite

Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.

Saturday, February 28-Sunday, March 1, 2009

ECAC Championship

Marist College, Poughkeepsie, NY

Saturday, February 28-Sunday, March 1, 2009

Utica College, Utica, N.Y.
Friday, March 13, 2009

8:00

Utica College

Saturday, March 14, 2009

10:00
12:00
3:00

Brown University
Utica College
Connecticut College

Hartwick College, Oneonta, N.Y.
Saturday, March 14, 2009

10:00
1:30
3:00
6:00

7:30

Hartwick College

Hartwick College

Brown University
Harvard University

Hartwick College

Wheaton College, Wheaton, Mass.

Friday, April 3, 2009

7:00

Brown University

Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass.
Saturday, April 4, 2009

10:00
11:15
1:30
2:45
4:00
6:00

Hartwick College

Brown University
Harvard University
Connecticut College

Hartwick College
Harvard University

Connecticut College, New London, Conn.

Sunday, April 5, 2009

10:00

Connecticut College
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'S
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'S
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VS
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VS

VS
VS§
VS
VS
'S
'S
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Colorado College

Colorado College
Connecticut College
Colorado College

NYAC
Harvard University
NYAC
NYAC

Brown University

Hartwick College

Connecticut College
Utica College
Hartwick College
Brown University
Utica College
Brown University

Utica College

exh

exh

exh

exh

exh
exh

4-12

13-4
11-22
12-10

21-9
16-10
15-10
17-16

(Shooout)
13-10

8-70T

16-3
13-3
6-16
7-13
17-3
10-11

16-8


http://collegiatewaterpolo.org/schedules/nonconference/WomenElite6/2009WomenElite6Schedule
http://collegiatewaterpolo.org/schedules/nonconference/WomenECAC/2009WomenECACChampionshipSchedule

1:00
4:00

Utica College
Connecticut College

Wheaton College, Wheaton, Mass.
Saturday, April 11, 2009

1:00

Brown University

Northern Division Championship
Connecticut College, New London, Conn.
Saturday, April 18, 2009

11:00 4th seed - Connecticut

12:15 1st seed - Hartwick
3:00 2nd seed - Brown
4:15 1st seed - Hartwick
7:00 2nd seed - Brown

Sunday, April 19, 2008

9:00 3rd seed - Harvard
10:15 2nd seed - Brown
Noon 1st seed - Hartwick

1:15 3rd seed - Harvard

3:30 1st seed - Hartwick
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VS
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Harvard University 2-19
Harvard University 4-23
Harvard University 7-6
5th seed - Utica 13-4
3rd seed - Harvard 12-8
4th seed - Connecticut 16-4
5th seed - Utica 15-3
3rd seed - Harvard 8-70T
4th seed - Connecticut 18-4
5th seed - Utica 4-3
4th seed - Connecticut 11-4
5th seed - Utica 20-2
2nd seed- Brown 11-7

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed
first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.
Italicized games (non-conference) do not count toward division standings

Place Team Win
1 Hartwick College 9
2 Brown University 8
3 Harvard University* 4
4 Connecticut College* 3
5 Utica College 0

Loss

1

2
6
6
8

Reg. Season Points (Record)

10 (5-1)
10 (5-1)
4 (2-4)

4 (2-3)
0 (0-5)

*Harvard clinches No. 3 seed due to head-to-head competition



