2009 WOMEN'S NORTHERN DIVISION SCHEDULE

Elite Six Invite Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa. Saturday, February 28-Sunday, March 1, 2009

ECAC Championship

Marist College, Poughkeepsie, NY Saturday, February 28-Sunday, March 1, 2009

Utica College, Utica, Friday, March 13, 20					
8:00	Utica College	VS	Colorado College	exh	4-12
Saturday, March 14	, 2009				
10:00	Brown University	VS	Colorado College	exh	13-4
12:00	Utica College	vs	Connecticut College		11-22
3:00	Connecticut College	VS	Colorado College	exh	12-10
Hartwick College, O	neonta, N.Y.				
Saturday, March 14	, 2009				
10:00	Hartwick College	VS	NYAC	exh	21-9
1:30	Hartwick College	vs	Harvard University		16-10
3:00	Brown University	VS	NYAC	exh	15-10
6:00	Harvard University	VS	NYAC	exh	17-16
					(Shooout)
7:30	Hartwick College	VS	Brown University		13-10
Wheaton College, W	heaton, Mass.				
Friday, April 3, 2009)				
7:00	Brown University	VS	Hartwick College		8-7 OT
Harvard University,	Cambridge, Mass.				
Saturday, April 4, 20	009				
10:00	Hartwick College	vs	Connecticut College		16-3
11:15	Brown University	VS	Utica College		13-3
1:30	Harvard University	VS	Hartwick College		6-16
2:45	Connecticut College	VS	Brown University		7-13
4:00	Hartwick College	VS	Utica College		17-3
6:00	Harvard University	VS	Brown University		10-11
Connecticut College	, New London, Conn.				
Sunday, April 5, 200	9				
10:00	Connecticut College	VS	Utica College		16-8

1:00	Utica College	vs	Harvard University	2-19
4:00	Connecticut College	VS	Harvard University	4-23
Wheaton College, W				
Saturday, April 11,	2009			
1:00	Brown University	VS	Harvard University	7-6
Northern Division C	Championship			
Connecticut College	, New London, Conn.			
Saturday, April 18, 2	2009			
11:00	4th seed - Connecticut	vs	5th seed - Utica	13-4
12:15	1st seed - Hartwick	VS	3rd seed - Harvard	12-8
3:00	2nd seed - Brown	VS	4th seed - Connecticut	16-4
4:15	1st seed - Hartwick	VS	5th seed - Utica	15-3
7:00	2nd seed - Brown	vs	3rd seed - Harvard	8-7 OT
Sunday, April 19, 20	008			
9:00	3rd seed - Harvard	VS	4th seed - Connecticut	18-4
10:15	2nd seed - Brown	vs	5th seed - Utica	4-3
Noon	1st seed - Hartwick	VS	4th seed - Connecticut	11-4
1:15	3rd seed - Harvard	VS	5th seed - Utica	20-2
3:30	1st seed - Hartwick	vs	2nd seed- Brown	11-7

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Italicized games (non-conference) do not count toward division standings

Place	Team	Win	Loss	Reg. Season Points (Record)
1	Hartwick College	9	1	10 (5-1)
2	Brown University	8	2	10 (5-1)
3	Harvard University*	4	6	4 (2-4)
4	Connecticut College*	3	6	4 (2-3)
5	Utica College	0	8	0 (0-5)

*Harvard clinches No. 3 seed due to head-to-head competition